
League Schedule

2021-22 USAG R-P UNIT LEVEL BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Team Contact Person

DENTAC-RP Harry Torres 1

B Co LRMC Ameen Bigger 2

773RD CST Christopher Branning 3

USASA-K Giovanni Ordonez 4

DTRA-EU Dariel Silveiro 5

C Co LRMC Zachary Luken 6

266TH FISC Stephen McCant 7

21ST STB 2 Sean Haley 8

1ST ICTC Jermaine Marcus 9

66th TC Jamarian Clark 10

5TH QM

Phone

Cell 0152-277-3342 
Cell 0152-2989-2022 
Cell 0160-7094-520 
Cell 0170-6961-729 
Cell 0151-5711-1601 
Cell 0152-2446-4603 
Cell 0175-2201-454 
Cell 0160-9248-1316 
Cell 0152-5689-2982 
Cell 0152-2447-1413 
Cell 0152-2447-1674

Email

harry.n.torres2.mil@mail.mil 
ameen.m.bigger.mil@mail.mil 
christopher.m.branning.mil@mail.mil 
giovanni.a.ordonez.mil@mail.mil 
dareil.silveiro.mil@mail.mil 
zachary.j.luken.mil@mail.mil 
stephen14mccant@yahoo.com 
sean.m.haley15.mil@army.mil 
jermaine.b.marcus.mil@mail.mil 
jamarianclark83@gmail.com 
rosasjarel123@yahoo.comJarel Rosas 11

Date Time HomeVisitor

21ST STB 2C Co LRMC  at 

DTRA-EU773RD CST  at 

266TH FISCB Co LRMC  at 

USASA-KDENTAC-RP  at 

USASA-KB Co LRMC  at 

C Co LRMCDTRA-EU  at 

66th TC266TH FISC  at 

DTRA-EU66th TC  at 

21ST STB 2USASA-K  at 

USASA-K266TH FISC  at 

DENTAC-RPB Co LRMC  at 

B Co LRMCDTRA-EU  at 

21ST STB 266th TC  at 

1ST ICTCDTRA-EU  at 

266TH FISCC Co LRMC  at 

21ST STB 2B Co LRMC  at 

1ST ICTCC Co LRMC  at 

DENTAC-RP21ST STB 2  at 

66th TCB Co LRMC  at 

1ST ICTC773RD CST  at 

C Co LRMCUSASA-K  at 

266TH FISC21ST STB 2  at 

C Co LRMC66th TC  at 

773RD CST21ST STB 2  at 

DTRA-EU5TH QM  at 

21ST STB 21ST ICTC  at 

773RD CSTDENTAC-RP  at 

1ST ICTCDENTAC-RP  at 

773RD CST266TH FISC  at 

1ST ICTCUSASA-K  at 

Tue  11/16/21 7:00 pm 
Tue  11/16/21 8:00 pm

Thu  11/18/21 7:00 pm 
Thu  11/18/21 8:00 pm

Tue  11/30/21 7:00 pm 
Tue  11/30/21 8:00 pm

Thu  12/02/21 7:00 pm

Tue  12/07/21 7:00 pm 
Tue  12/07/21 8:00 pm

Wed  12/08/21 7:00 pm 
Wed  12/08/21 8:00 pm

Thu  12/09/21 7:00 pm 
Thu  12/09/21 8:00 pm

Tue  12/14/21 8:00 pm

Wed  12/15/21 7:00 pm 
Wed  12/15/21 8:00 pm

Thu  12/16/21 7:00 pm 
Thu  12/16/21 8:00 pm

Tue  01/04/22 7:00 pm 
Tue  01/04/22 8:00 pm

Wed  01/05/22 7:00 pm 
Wed  01/05/22 8:00 pm

Thu  01/06/22 7:00 pm 
Thu  01/06/22 8:00 pm

Tue  01/11/22 7:00 pm 
Tue  01/11/22 8:00 pm

Wed  01/12/22 7:00 pm

Thu  01/13/22 7:00 pm 
Thu  01/13/22 8:00 pm

Tue  01/18/22 7:00 pm 
Tue  01/18/22 8:00 pm B Co LRMC

Location

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER5TH QM  at 
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harry.n.torres2.mil@mail.mil 
ameen.m.bigger.mil@mail.mil 
christopher.m.branning.mil@mail.mil 
giovanni.a.ordonez.mil@mail.mil 
dareil.silveiro.mil@mail.mil 
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Date Time HomeVisitor

5TH QMUSASA-K  at 

DENTAC-RPC Co LRMC  at 

5TH QM1ST ICTC  at 

DENTAC-RPDTRA-EU  at 

B Co LRMC1ST ICTC  at 

266TH FISC5TH QM  at 

DTRA-EU266TH FISC  at 

66th TCUSASA-K  at 

C Co LRMC773RD CST  at 

773RD CST66th TC  at 

66th TCDENTAC-RP  at 

Thu  01/20/22 7:00 pm 
Thu  01/20/22 8:00 pm

Tue  01/25/22 7:00 pm 
Tue  01/25/22 8:00 pm

Tue  02/01/22 7:00 pm 
Tue  02/01/22 8:00 pm

Thu  02/03/22 7:00 pm 
Thu  02/03/22 8:00 pm

Tue  02/08/22 7:00 pm 
Tue  02/08/22 8:00 pm

Thu  02/10/22 7:00 pm 
Thu  02/10/22 8:00 pm 5TH QM

Location

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER

KLEBER FITNESS CENTER 
KLEBER FITNESS CENTER773RD CST  at 
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